Resultatlista

NT, Sundsvall, MOS

Nationell tavling den 11 maj 2024
Spelplats: Sundsvall BGK MOS Grén

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S:a Snitt
Bredd

1 Goran Holmberg Sundsvalls BGK 28 29 30 28 33 28 - - - - 176 29,3
2 Henrik Edfeldt Sundsvalls BGK 32 30 28 27 27 32 - - - - 176 29,3
3 P&r Velander Skonsbergs SK 30 33 30 29 28 31 - - - - 181 30,2
4 Rasmus Lundgren Sundsvalls BGK 31 30 30 32 31 28 - - - - 182 30,3
5 Per Viklund Sundsvalls BGK 29 33 31 33 28 28 - - - - 182 30,3
6 Ove Vedin Sundsvalls BGK 30 32 33 29 31 29 - - - - 184 30,7
7 Angelica Edfeldt Sundsvalls BGK 39 34 28 29 30 28 - - - - 188 31,3
8 Sonny Forsberg Sundsvalls BGK 34 28 30 35 32 38 - - - - 197 32,8
9 Kerstin Andersson Uppsala BGK 45 39 41 35 38 37 - - - - 235 39,2
Elit

1 Morgan Munter Sundsvalls BGK 25 28 28 25 26 25 25 25 23 28 258 25,8
2 Mattias Hagglof Sundbybergs BGK 27 24 26 27 23 24 27 25 25 32 260 26,0
3 Erik Hjalmarsson Skoénsbergs SK 24 29 27 25 26 24 28 24 26 29 262 26,2
4 Joakim Ring Sundsvalls BGK 23 24 24 31 28 25 24 26 29 24 258 25,8
5 Peter Nordin Sundsvalls BGK 26 21 26 28 26 26 28 28 - - 209 26,1
6 Eddie Sdderlund Sundsvalls BGK 25 32 24 29 24 25 24 28 - - 211 26,4
7 S-1 Mellgvist Sundsvalls BGK 25 26 28 29 27 24 23 28 29 28 267 26,7
8 Peter Stderlund Sundsvalls BGK 30 26 30 29 23 24 25 28 - - 215 26,9
9 Oscar Holmlund Sundsvalls BGK 29 28 32 27 26 25 27 27 - - 221 27,6

den 16 maj 2024 Sida 1 av 2



Plac Namn

Elit

10 Mikael Lindblom
11 Ake Rossander
12 Patric Jonsson

13 Bengt Neuman

14 Thomas Holmlund
15 Niklas Castenas
Ungdom

1 Millie Peterzon

Nordlund

den 16 maj 2024

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
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29
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27
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S5

27
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36

S6

31
24
26
29
27

Sida

2

S8

25

27
32

av

S9 S10 S:a

222
169
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282
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Snitt

27,8
28,2
28,2
28,2
28,4
28,7

35,4



